l Specification
Hardware & system
BIOS SPI AMI EEI BIOS
CPU Intel Whiskey lake Core i5-8365U processor
CPU Ghz Quad-core, Eight threads 1.5Ghz, burst to 4.1Ghz
Memory SO-DIMM, DDR4, max. up to 16GB
Storage 1* 2.5“ SATA + 1*mSATA
Graphic Intel HD Graphics 620

EMC CE/FCC Class A
l Dimension
l Ordering information
TBOX-2800 Celeron 4305U, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 2*RJ45, 4*USB3.0 + 4*USB2.0, 6*COM, Line-out, DC 9~24v
TBOX-2810 Core i3-8145U, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 2*RJ45, 4*USB3.0 + 4*USB2.0, 6*COM, Line-out, DC 9~24v
TBOX-2820 Core i5-8365U, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 2*RJ45, 4*USB3.0 + 4*USB2.0, 6*COM, Line-out, DC 9~24v
TBOX-2830 Core i7-8665U, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 2*RJ45, 4*USB3.0 + 4*USB2.0, 6*COM, Line-out, DC 9~24v
TBOX-28X1 TBOX-28X0 with extra 1*DB9 (8*GPIO) + 1* CAN
Memory SO-DIMM, DDR4L, 4G/8G/16GB/32GB
Storage SSD: 64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
HDD: 1TB/2TB/4TG
Wireless Wi-Fi module , Wi-Fi with BT integrated module, All network 4G module